IN THE SUPREME COURT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Justice Building
2 East Morgan Street

Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

Calendar of Arquments

Povember 8 — Povember 10, 2021

Court begins at 9:30 a.m. in the Courtroom, 3rd Floor, at the address above, each day of argument. Cases
will be called at the times indicated below.

Cases with asterisks(*) are those moved or changed from the original calendar. Cases with the notation
(30(f)) will be heard without oral argument pursuant to Rule 30(f) of the North Carolina Rules of Appellate

Procedure.

Arguments will be available for viewing at:

ynsAS7GfQ

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

521A20
60PA21
133PA21
457PA20
331PA20

270A18-2
312PA18-2
385PA20
467A20
339A18-2

https://www.youtube.com/channel/lUCWo6zlpwtve9U-

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2021

Inre: C.B.C.B.

Inre: K.S

State v Matthew Benner

State v Khalil Abdul Farook

Connette v The Charlotte-Mecklenburg Hospital
Authority , et al

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2021

State v Thomas Earl Griffin

State v Aaron Lee Gordon

State v Mitchell Andrew Tucker

State v Rafael Alfredo Pabon

New Hanover County Board of Education v
Stein, et al.

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2021

442PA20
23A21
64A21

Published: 5 October 2021

State v James Ryan Kelliher
State v Darrell Tristan Anderson
State v Riley Dawson Conner


https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWo6zIpwtve9U-ynsAS7GfQ
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWo6zIpwtve9U-ynsAS7GfQ

